
ILLINOIS TOLLWAY CHANGE ORDERS 
October 2015 
 

Page 1  As of 10/15/2015 

I-14-4211 - Gantry Foundation Revisions 

I-14-4205 - Railroad Flaggers 

I-14-4212 - Mannheim Road Sanitary Sewer Relocation 

RR-13-5661 - Reynolds Road Field Changes 

I-14-4180 - Provide for Location 8 Water Main Staging Revisions 

RR-13-5685R - Additional Signage for Grand Avenue Exits 

I-13-5689 - Supplemental Winter Protection 

I-12-4067 - Pole Mounted Camera 

I-14-4206 - Construction Revision 8 

I-14-4206 - Manhole at Outlet Control Structure 

I-14-4207 - Additional Storm Sewer Bedding 

I-13-4630 - West MSE Wall CR7 Revisions - Supplemental 

I-13-5689 - Supplemental Nicor Extra Costs 

I-13-4628 - Repair Fiber Optic Cables Damaged 

I-13-4628 - Sign Structure Station 711+00 

I-14-4212 - Schedule Recovery 

I-14-4207 - Construction Revision 4 

I-13-4104 - Noisewall Redesign and Installation Costs 

I-13-5683 - Winter Protection Concrete Pavement 

I-13-5683 - Schedule Impact Mitigation 

I-13-4602 - WMA Surface Course N70 Plan Quantity Correction 

I-13-4606 - Structures Quantity Adjustments 

I-13-4104 - Construction Rev No3 IL-25 Sidewalk Installation 

I-13-4601 - Crash Investigation Site 

I-14-4207 - Unforeseen MOT Adjustment 

I-14-4210 - Roadway Undercuts-Supplemental No 2 

I-14-4207 - Retaining Wall Conflict with NSMJAWA Main 

http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037130&DocID=13DD50A34C4A05E586257ED1004CD33B&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037129&DocID=5CF3D9D8C88C702B86257ED1004CA1A1&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037131&DocID=7F765DA898E3B6C686257ED1004D0E1D&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037134&DocID=60D8BAB83BCDD82B86257ED1004D1FDB&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037133&DocID=03E87B5CD0F60CD186257ED1004DAFF5&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037136&DocID=AFDEC149590AF9EC86257ED1004D500E&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037135&DocID=1D2DED224A4A8D6086257ED1004D6156&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037137&DocID=45479D9BD63BCC4586257ED1004D81A1&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037142&DocID=9E5961C73711F9B286257ED1004DC63B&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037144&DocID=396700298B4CC99B86257ED1004F3664&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037146&DocID=6AC6E36B4B8318D686257ED1004F5FB1&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037147&DocID=EC8E80B3D0ADE62E86257ED1004F8D46&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037148&DocID=36C0ABE1B12CE45086257ED1004FB820&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037166&DocID=BFCFBE4918FD019386257ED6004EA3F8&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037167&DocID=B882C5A58A0ECD6B86257ED6004EB5E8&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037168&DocID=0C5B1CCE84FD80C186257ED6004EF78E&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037170&DocID=61575314C7C494E286257ED6004ECD7C&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037171&DocID=B95265A3C7B321CF86257ED6004EE076&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037173&DocID=E0193153F90ADE6E86257ED6005025F7&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037174&DocID=95BDAD86183DCB3186257ED600505C23&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037182&DocID=3CD06637917DE98C86257ED6004F883D&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037184&DocID=20237ADF8BD0CE2286257ED600518437&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037186&DocID=86E4CC14E2D9F4B386257ED60051D9F8&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037188&DocID=3C8E6601B9E48D7086257ED600520567&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037187&DocID=67318280764A10CA86257ED600523C0B&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037196&DocID=5F6CD662016B21AE86257ED8005741AE&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037197&DocID=3AB595D5A3EE8CC786257EDE005B2E86&view=search


ILLINOIS TOLLWAY CHANGE ORDERS 
October 2015 
 

Page 2  As of 10/15/2015 

I-13-4618 - Granular Backfill Under Approach Slabs 

I-13-4618 - Structural Steel Storage 

I-14-4206 - Construction Revision No 9 

I-14-4210 - Cold Weather Protection 

I-14-4208 - IL 53 MOT Revisions 

I-14-4209 - Wall 9 Re-Design Construction Costs 

I-14-4208 - ITS Revisions 

I-14-4209 - ITS Conduit Adjustments 

I-14-4208 - Water Main Relocation -Supplement 

I-14-4207 - Delay Mitigation and Schedule Recovery 

I-14-4204 - Schedule Recovery 

I-14-4212 - Mannheim Watermain Relocation 

I-13-4165 - Fiber Optic Locate Posts and Signs Supplemental 

I-14-4198 - Additional Conduit and Fiber Installation 

I-14-4207 - Additional Aggregate to Mitigate Weather Impacts 

I-14-4207 - Winter Protection 

I-14-4211 - Wall 15 Moment Slab Reinforcement 

I-14-4647 - SN 1602 - Approach Pavement Void Remediation 

I-13-4602 - Pavement Patching 

RR-14-4184 - Truck Parking Area High Volume Low Speed Fans 

RR-14-4184 - Maintenance Area Oscillating Fans 

RR-14-4184 - Fuel Tank Layout Modifications 

RR-14-4184 - Truck Wash Coordination Modifications 

I-13-4629 - Performance Wall No. 2 Undercut 

I-13-4629 - Performance Wall No. 4 Undercut 

I-13-4629 - Performance Wall No 3 Undercut 

I-14-4211 - Cold Weather Protection 

http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037208&DocID=A7E5A7C596FF632886257EDE005B42B1&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037209&DocID=11D873D2F305357086257EDE005B58C1&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037210&DocID=30CCCBC375A3096E86257EDE005B84A3&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037211&DocID=E1DA6C054F869F5086257EDE005B9750&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037212&DocID=E54CB72EE4E2993A86257EDE005C24C2&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037213&DocID=60195FE59B6FBAE986257EDE005C3A36&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037214&DocID=0C2D893A6585A72F86257EDE005C4C09&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037218&DocID=FEADA447C16D05E486257EDE005C5CB2&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037219&DocID=59FFC3169F8471D386257EDE005C77E2&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037220&DocID=ADDA97DB16C9ABAE86257EDE005CAD8A&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037221&DocID=772849C5BD0CF6C086257EDE005CCD6B&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037222&DocID=4C14843BD5ADBFBE86257EDE005CDFCF&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037223&DocID=AAD68FE652BE864486257EDE005DD92F&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037225&DocID=AEFA3C4A249A1C3B86257EDE005DEA2C&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037224&DocID=BF367D4EF5C89F5486257EDE005E06E9&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037227&DocID=FDE8116BB68AE61A86257EDE005E3A2D&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037228&DocID=9975A8CF4DE999CB86257EDE005E4B0A&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037229&DocID=C4E490159F76CC7C86257EDE005E5B51&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037181&DocID=91465E48E90829EC86257EE0005CD127&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037243&DocID=AE48B2AA9FA8FF1286257EE0005CFF95&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037244&DocID=C1FBDEC188C5A1C786257EE0005D490A&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037245&DocID=6A7F493483E5935A86257EE0005D7321&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037247&DocID=9FAECBE1F17ABB2D86257EE0005DA019&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037248&DocID=4BD5C1C8DE42692786257EE0005DD652&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037249&DocID=D875CE1D48A7C23586257EE0005DEEC9&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037251&DocID=2D20BACB2AB0820886257EE0005E24E1&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037257&DocID=EF490C78E2DB362486257EE40076AF4F&view=search


ILLINOIS TOLLWAY CHANGE ORDERS 
October 2015 
 

Page 3  As of 10/15/2015 

I-14-4211 - Lee Street Median Surface and Pavement Patch 

I-14-4206 - ITS Conduit Upsizing 

I-14-4210 - Relocate Lighting Conduit 

RR-15-9175 - Electrical Disconnect Switches for ITS Element 

RR-14-5695 - Additional Effort - Drill Shafts 

RR-15-5710 - ISU-1: Lighting Repair Work at I-355/I-88 Underpass 

I-14-4198 - Plaza 5 DMS Power Feed 

I-14-4208 - Sign Revisions 

RR-15-4229 - Grading Revisions at M-12 Site 

I-14-5698 - Stage 2 - MSE Wall Lightweight Fill 

I-13-4168 - Drilled Shafts Acceleration 

RR-14-4184 - Equipment Shelter CRAC Unit Platform 

I-13-5675 - Bal. Final Quantities - Roadway Appurtenances 

I-13-4629 - Undercut Drainage and Utility Trench 

I-13-4607 - Pavement Preservation for 103.5 Schedule Recovery 

I-14-4205 - Stabilized Subbase, Inside Trackline 

I-14-4205 - Winter Protection 

I-14-4205 - Articulated Concrete Block Revetment System 

I-14-4210 - Bioswale and Fence Revisions 

RR-14-4184 - Removal & Replacement of Driveway Entrance 

I-13-4607 - Lime Stabilization Allowance 

I-14-5697 - High Performance Concrete Superstructures 

I-13-4629 - Additional Earth and Topsoil Excavation and Disposal 

I-14-4647 - SN 1607 - East Abutment Jacking Modification 

I-14-4212 - Construction Revision 6 

I-14-4210 - Silt Fence 

I-14-4211 - Bioswale and Fence Revisions 

http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037259&DocID=F8362B12ED7912E486257EE40076E1C1&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037264&DocID=C174FB2CDAC954D586257EE40076F442&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037265&DocID=839A809CE069EAF086257EE40077064F&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037261&DocID=84C4AFF96B906B2086257EE4007836D7&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037267&DocID=14EEA3350BA22F0086257EE400784AE9&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037268&DocID=DCD4A253B0397C7286257EE400786E6B&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037272&DocID=89FDD71B5C0998AF86257EE400789BC9&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037273&DocID=774DB117FAF16DFF86257EE40078B1A2&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037275&DocID=8997B4C0DAC5ADEC86257EE40078D2A4&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037278&DocID=DB2B196FA618D82286257EE40077A6B6&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037281&DocID=93AD232CD4ADFE4186257EE400777F0C&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037271&DocID=1131BDC28286C65786257EE400788172&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037277&DocID=2A660577EF25B3A986257EE40078ECA3&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037280&DocID=6C11023150F8A46E86257EE4007790D2&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037282&DocID=94BED297038A039986257EE400776D4A&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037292&DocID=DF5CC59C21241F0786257EE7006B4DBE&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037293&DocID=B9B7CA8ECCC937CF86257EE7006B7D5E&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037294&DocID=004826DA1158ACBE86257EE7006B90A4&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037295&DocID=69B6B2B8208CF2E286257EE7006BA913&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037297&DocID=F1D4BCDC769C973186257EE7006C0DBF&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037298&DocID=17748F1364D242F586257EE7006C4446&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037306&DocID=FEECBD6932B1817186257EED00559481&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037318&DocID=D58C08D50C33794E86257EED0055B3D2&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037320&DocID=3CAD37E76965F1E486257EED0055C7AF&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037321&DocID=8B55D37EC165C3C886257EED0055D77D&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037324&DocID=D2801617DB38AC3A86257EED0055EABD&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037326&DocID=120DF6B66D23585D86257EED00568597&view=search


ILLINOIS TOLLWAY CHANGE ORDERS 
October 2015 
 

Page 4  As of 10/15/2015 

I-14-4209 - Barrier Warrant Revisions No. 14 & No. 20 

I-14-4208 - Embankment for I-390 

I-14-4208 - Ramp F Shoulder Widening 

I-14-4206 - Winter Protection 

I-14-4204 - Nicor Auguring Allowance 

I-13-4168 - Winter Protection - Supplement 

I-13-4602 - Reinforced Concrete Barrier Wall Base 

I-14-4220 - Construction Revision No. 1 

 

http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037328&DocID=3173FA12742579F486257EED00569804&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037330&DocID=9C84EBF7E72B9D4386257EED0056A87D&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037331&DocID=7BAB24910BF63DD386257EED0056BA63&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037332&DocID=30FB722947EBCC8D86257EED0056CE58&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037333&DocID=83FD9DDF7263BEDF86257EF8005D9046&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037303&DocID=B8D8FEF2804D612886257EED0054FC75&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037304&DocID=39FEA38A808A1ABA86257EED00555F93&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037307&DocID=AFF46379A4F806F686257EED00557F5B&view=search

